  Trimmable Thick Film Chip Resistor
1773287  Rev. B  10/2018 Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to
change

2010 2.8 5.5 12.0 1.75 5.5 4.00 4.00 2.00 1.50 1.2
2512 3.5 6.7 12.0 1.75 5.5 4.00 4.00 2.00 1.50 1.2
How To Order
TCR 0805 N 1K5
Common Part Size Resistance Tolerance Resistance
TCR
0402
0603
0805
1206
1210
2010
2512
N: 0 ~ -10%
P: 0 ~ -20%
Q: 0 ~ -30%
1R2: 1.2Ω
100R: 100Ω
3K3: 3.3KΩ
100K: 100KΩ
1M5: 1.5MΩ
ϭϬM: ϭϬMΩ